## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

## Budget Bill - HB1600 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-9 Old Dominion University

| Item C-9 (Not set out)                                      | First Year - FY2025 | Second Year - FY2026 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Improvements: Campus Infrastructure Repair- Phase I (18670) | \$8,000,000         | \$0                  |
| Fund Sources:   |                     |                      |
| Bond Proceeds   | \$8,000,000         | \$0                  |
|   |                     |                      |